
City State ASP Name Address Pincode Phone Numbers Contact Person Flex Care Email ID Mobile Number For OTP

Amritsar Punjab Aa Electronics Nokia Care 106 Sunrise Plaza Upstair Bakewell Bakery Cooper Road Asr 143001 01835007878 ,9876351010,9803073459 Sonia Sareen aaelec_amritsar@flexcare.in 9780367789

Ghatkopar Maharastra Aditya Telecom C-1 Ground Fl.M.G.Road Opp.Bank Of India Near Milan Shopping Centre Ghatkopar West Mumbai 400086 400086 02225132683 /9920081455 Praveen Deshmukh aditya_mumbai@flexcare.in 9920081455

East Midnapur West Bengal Anand International 233, Diamond Harbour Road, Near Pathak Para Bus Stop, Behala 700034 9051635481 A. Banerjee anand_kolkata@flexcare.in 9874408700

Jabalpur Madhya Pradesh Anika Enterprises Ground Floor, Datt Enclave Apartments, Opp. Mata Gijri Hostel, Gitanjali School Road, Napier Town, 482002 0761-4054955 Sanjay Shriwas anika_jabalpur@flexcare.in 9329314277

Bengaluru Karnataka TECHNO SERVICE ZONE NO 15,1st Temple Street Road, 10th Cross, Malleshwaram, Bangalore 560003 9972032657 Manjunath 9972032657

Bhopal Madhya Pradesh Singh Communication Shop No.2, Building No.180, Zone-1, M.P. Nagar, Near Milan Restaurant, Bhopal (M.P.) 462016 755405694 Sunil Malviya singh_bhopal@flexcare.in 9926322660

Bikaner Rajastan Av Care Av Care 150/163 Ganpati Plaza Kem Road Bikaner 334001 334001 8104033007 Sharvan av_bikaner@flexcare.in 9352643397

Calicut Kerala Mobnet Mobiles Mobnet Mobiles,13/507, Yamuna Arcade, Kallayi Road, Palayam 673002 0495-4013133 9847803133 Vyshakh/Swapna mobnet_calicut@flexcare.in 9847803133

Varanasi Uttar Pradesh Baba Service Point Baba Service Point, B 20/44 Ist Floor Vijaya Complex,

Bhelupur Crossing, Varanasi 221010 Up

221010 8808057000 Arvind Srivastava baba_varanasi@flexcare.in 8808666666

Chennai Tamil Nadu Rocky Agencies Rocky Agencies, 171/98 Peters Road, Near To Sathyam Cinemas, Goplapuram 600086 42045204 Pandiyarajan rocky_chennai@flexcare.in 9884050111

Belgaum Karnataka Brain Systems G1,Panchashil Plaza Cts No 181/B Guruwar Peth Tilakwadi Belgaum Karnataka 590006 08314201901/9980080007 Raju T Parmaj brain_belgaum@flexcare.in 9845082215

Allahabad Uttar Pradesh Mobile Hut 10, S.P. Marg, Civil Lines, 211001 9336660008 Yogeshwar Singh mobile_allahabad@flexcare.in 9936323232

Visakhapatnam Andhra Pradesh Bright Infocom Bright Infocom, Shop No.8, Ground Floor, The Landmark Complex, Opp: To Kalyan Jewellers, Sampath Vinayaka Temple Road, Waltair 

Uplands

530003 08912706706 Chintala Ashok bright_visakhapatanam@flexcare.in 9866622578

Cochin Kerala Poovath International Poovath International, 1St Floor,Kunjalus Place,

P.T Usha Road, Opp. Maharajas Collage Stadium, Cochin - 682011

682011 09846300777 04842350878 Shahid Kareem poovath_cochin@flexcare.in 9946033777

Ahmedabad Gujrat Cell Services Cell Service, Ff/1, Shivalik, Opp Bank Of Baroda, Near Ahmedabad Central Mall, Panchavati, Ambawadi, Ahmedbad,Gujarat - 380006 380006 9998839928; 079 - 26577372 Nirav Shah cell_ahmedabad@flexcare.in 9879883338

Srinagar Jammu & Kashmir The Net Surfar 2Nd Floor, Mohidin Bulding, Poloview, Residency Road, 190001 01942482440 Waseem Rifat thenet_srinagar@flexcare.in 9419014910

Coimbatore Tamil Nadu Multiple Power Systems 306, Sree Gokulam Towers, 100 Feet Road, Gandhipuram, Coimbatore - 641012 641012 0422 4388345 Sivanandam S multiple_coimbatore@flexcare.in 9791908389

Vadodara Gujrat Electro Micro Technology 101/A Square ,Opp.Das Pendawala,Near Govardhan Haveli,Bpc Road,Alkapuri,Vadodara,Gujrat-390007 390007 8866084364 Darshak electro_vadodara@flexcare.in 9723344482

Dehradun Uttarakhand M/S Mehta Watch 

Company

New Market, Clock Tower 248001 9997819819 Bhushan Mehta mehta_dehradun@flexcare.in 9997770077

Nagpur Maharastra Excellent Services Block No 302, 3Rd Floor Imperial Plaza Building Somwar Bazaar Road Near Old Anand Talkies Sitabuldi 440012 0712-2554222,2529661 Gajanan Kalambe excellent_nagpur@flexcare.in 7219158751

Guwahati Assam Kamakhya 

Communications

Kamakhya Communications, Abhoy Arcade,Opp. Chandmari City Bus Stop,Mrd Road,Chandmari, Guwahati-781003, Assam 781003 +91 9435045999,03612662107 Surya Prakash Sharma kamakhya_guwahati@flexcare.in 9435045557

Indore Madhya Pradesh Gayatri Incorporation 103-4-5 Mz Floor, Yeshwant Plaza, 79 South Tukoganj, Opp. Railway Station, Near Choti Gwaltoli Police Station 452001 07312525918 Anil Vyas gayatri_indore@flexcare.in 9826015932

Rohtak Haryana Global Mobile Care # 331/6,2nd FLOOR,DELHI ROAD,OPP.C.R INSTITUTE OF LAW 124001 9416274275 Mohit Sindhwani global_rohtak@flexcare.in 9254275275

Hisar Haryana Golden Telecom 1St Floor, Dss-273, Opp. Aggarsain Bhawan, Urban Estate I. 125001 9996791234 Munish Kumar golden_hissar@flexcare.in 9896294200

Jamshedpur Jharkhand Tech Solution Holding No 77A 2 Nd Floor Naina Neha Palace Tank Road Sakchi 831001 8804413884 Sunny tech_jamshedpur@flexcare.in 9334198999

Bathinda Punjab Unitech #2686,First Floor Opposite Lal Path Lab GT Road Near Old Bus Stand 151001 9023784567 Sikander Verma 9023784567

Shakarpur Delhi Service Solutions Jandhu Tower R-30/31 2Nd Floor Shakarpur Main Vikas Marg Road, 110092 9999659898 Neeta service_delhi@flexcare.in 9716001122

Meerut Uttar Pradesh I T Gain I T Gain, 64 Building Chippi Tank Opp Tanaya Maruti Showroom, Near Kalyan Ji Sarees 250001 8439272787 Rahul it_meerut@flexcare.in 8979322233

Malda West Bengal Intech Solutions 28/35 Ground Floor Rabindra Avenue Beside Electric Supply Office 732101 8642080999 / 8642820888 Md. Nasimul Alam intech_malda@flexcare.in 9932721080

Hyderabad Telengana Delight Techno Services Delight Solutions, Flat #:G4 Ashoka Bhoopal Chambers, Opp Nissan Car Showroom, S P Road Secunderabad 500003 04064502555 & 9963958755 Mr. Chandra Shekhar P delight_hyderabad@flexcare.in 7093444999

Jaipur Rajastan Care Solutions Plot # 7A, First Floor, Opp. Metro Pillar #120, Scheme - 1, New Sanganer Road, Near Sodala, 302019 9799338888 Roshni Bist care_jaipur@flexcare.in 9636530000

Dhanbad Jharkhand M/S Mobile World Madhuri Palace Bartand Dhanbad 826001 9334198999,9122534343 Hari Narayan Singh mobile_dhanbad@flexcare.in 9334098999

Wazirpur Delhi Manav Communication G-14 First Floor Vijay Nagar near NDPL office 110009 01142271167 Mr Manoj Dhawan manav_delhi@flexcare.in 09711438729

Udaipur Rajastan Maruti Foundation No 5, 1st Floor, Above Vasudev Sweets, Durga Nursery Road, 313001 02942412175 Jigar Singh Bhati maruti_udaipur@flexcare.in 9001994445

Gorakhpur Uttar Pradesh Mgs Telecom R-400 1St Floor Bakshipur Gorakhpur

Opp Msi College

273001 0551-2200352 Vakil mgs_gorakhpur@flexcare.in 9984929444-9670008000

Kanpur Uttar Pradesh Mm Electronics Shop No.116 & 117, 1St Floor Kalpana Plaza, Birhana Road Kanpur-208001 208001 9335337915 Manoj Verma mm_kanpur@flexcare.in 9935220011

Chandigarh Chandigarh Mobile Connect Sco 2473-74, 2Nd Floor, Sector 22-C, Chandigarh 160022 9915572530 0172-4020916 Manjit Singh mobile_chandigarh@flexcare.in 9915572530

Jalandhar Punjab Vision Way 

Communication

Ground Floor ,Jabble Tower,Beside Grand Mall,Near Bmc Chowk,Jalandhar(Punjab)-14401 144001 01814638195 Dheeraj Gandhi vision_jalandhar@flexcare.in 9041018195

Patiala Punjab Image Services Shop No.74-75,Chotibaranderi Market Nr.Roop Gas Agency 147001 9316270070 Mr.Sunny image_patiala@flexcare.in 9316200071

Kolkata West Bengal Everest Mobicare 10,Lenin Sarani,Opposite Loreto School Dharamtala, (Near Chandni Auto Stand),Adjacent To Hotel Amber Palace, 700013 9903554880 Sumeet Lunia everest_kolkata@flexcare.in 9830164344

Lucknow Uttar Pradesh Aryans Communication Jaiswal Complex, 6-B,Park Road 226001 9839014504 Yachana Misra aryans_lucknow@flexcare.in 9839014325

Ludhiana Punjab Mobile Super Market 2Nd Floor, Scf-42, Block-F, Brs Nagar Back Side Orient Cinema , Near Cfc School Ludhiana 141003 141003 0161-4412037 Mukta Sharma mobile_ludhiana@flexcare.in 9988800044

Davangare Karnataka N R Marketing N R Marketing, #08 Muslim Hostel Complex, Keb Circle

Davangere-577 004

577004 9471809555 Javeed nrmarketing_davangere@flexcare.in 9845457241

Karnal Punjab New Mass Communication Sco 152 First Floor, Mughal Canal Market 132001 132001 Ankit Yadav nesmass_karnal@flexcare.in 8950500920

Mumbai Maharastra Today Telecom Shop No 8, Orbit Grand, Opp Bmc Office, N M Joshi Marg, Elphistone 400018 02224300778 Miss.Mangal B Parab today_mumbai@flexcare.in 9320666999

Goa Goa Orion Communications Khalap Building, Shop No. F7, Above Canara Bank, Opp. Municipal Mapusa Market, Mapusa, Goa. 403507 09370167718 Sweta orion_mapusa@flexcare.in 09421191933

Assansole West Bengal P.D Electronics P.D Electronics, 70, G.T Road, Bhanga Prachir

Opp-Old Station School, Asansol,713303

713303 9333128917. Prasanta Karmakar pdelectronics_asansol@flexcare.in 9832230200

New Delhi Delhi Nri Communication K-2/A 2Nd Floor Lajapat Nagar Part-2

New Delhi-110024

110024 8130923232 Bhupesh Kumar Yadav nri_delhi@flexcare.in 9810120210

Saharanpur Uttar Pradesh Raja Tracers Ug-24,25 Parsvnath Plaza Court Road 247001 8869807172 Rajeev raja_saharanpur@flexcare.in 8439730304

Moga Punjab Rashpal Telecom First Floor Red Cross Market Court Road Moga 142001 01636-501154 Rashpal Singh rashpal_moga@flexcare.in 9356334333

Patna Bihar Bm Trading Bm Trading, B-5 ,Kaushalya Estate ,Bandar Bagicha ,Dakbangalow Road ,Patna -800001 800001 9934053367 Sanjay Shankar bmtrading_patna@flexcare.in 9934060057

Madurai Tamil Nadu Sact Communication 278, Sri Lakshmi Arcade , Good Shed Street,

Madurai-625 001

625001 0452-4377099 / 9976901683 L.Kannan sact_madurai@flexcare.in 9894045419

Kolhapur Maharastra Saivision Mobilink 1005 B Ward Jain Lane Raviwar Peth, Nr. Akkamadevi Madap Khasbag Road, Kolhapur 416012 416012 9823026120 / 0231-2645120 Rajendra D. Patil saivision_kolhapur@flexcare.in 9823026120

Jammu Jammu & Kashmir Shivom Enterprises 556-A, Ward Number 21, Gandhi Nagar, Jammu- 180004 180004 0191-2436058 Kuljeet shivom_jammu@flexcare.in 9419150626

Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh Shreejee Enterprises C-64, Rdc Rajnagar, Ghaziabad 201001 9871716666, 9871706670, 01204375559 Monika Jain shreejee_ghaziabad@flexcare.in 9810811002

Pondicherry Pondicherry Future Tech Solutions Future Tech Solutions

No:20, 4Th Cross, Subbiah Nagar,(Hotel Mass Backside)

Pondicherry-605001

605001 9629499047 Kamalakannan.B futuretech_pondicherry@flexcare.in 9655656575

Nashik Maharastra Saideep Enterprises Shop No. 10, Patil Plaza, Canada Corner,Nashik 422005 9822112223 Prasad Sonar saideep_nashik@flexcare.in 9822112223

Agra Uttar Pradesh Simran Electronics 21-A Nehru Nagar, Near Radha Krishna Mandir, 282002 7417047735 Rahul Singh simran_agra@flexcare.in 9837047731

Pune Maharastra B.M.Gadget Services 

Pvt.Ltd - Karve Road

1St Floor, Meenal Arcade Nal Stop, Karve Road, 411004 02025441430/31 Shamol b.m.gadget_pune@flexcare.in 9850388419

Mangaluru Karnataka Smart Telecom Beetle Arcade, Near Ksrtc Bus Stand,Below Bata Show Room Bejai Mangalore 575004 0824-4255544 Lohith Shetty smart_mangalore@flexcare.in 9845143401

Bhagalpur Bihar Solution Care Solution Care, At-Kotwali Chowk Kajwalichack Tatarpur Road Bhagalpur-812002(Bihar) 812002 7301545100,9471292064 Israr Ahmad solution_bhagalpur@flexcare.in 9471477750

Trichy Tamil Nadu Teleport K.M.Towers,1St Floor,C.35 North East Extns, 5Th Cross, Thillainagar, 6200018 +919894525860 Vijay.B teleport_tiruchirappalli@flexcare.in +919842462552

Rajamundry Andhra Pradesh Srkt Enterprises No :46-11-21, Opp.Ccc Channel, Madduri Vari Street, Danavai Peta,  East Godavari , 533103 8465881313 Narayanamurthy srkt_rajahmundry@flexcare.in 9848186463

Rajkot Gujrat Star Mobile Star Mobile 111-112, Golden Space Building Opp.Abc Medical, Dr.Yagnik Road Corner Gujarat Rajkot-360001 360001 9898167458 / 9722010001 Ravi Sameja starmobile_rajkot@flexcare.in 9898392786

Jamnagar Gujrat Diya Communication First Floor 106/107 Jyot Tower Opp Town Hall Jamnagar 361001 9879819199 Harendrasinh K Jadeja divya_jamnagar@flexcare.in 9824255033

Junagadh Gujrat Gurukrupa Enterprise Rayji Baug, Shopping Center, Shop No.307,3Rd Floor, Above Oriental Bank,Moti Baug, Junagadh 362001 9979546464 Gangvani Bharat Premchand gurukrupa_junagadh@flexcare.in 9979546464

Surat Gujrat Xpert Cellular Services Shop No-201, 202, Jai Arcade,Opp Central Bank Of India, Rustampura Main Road. 395003 9898255912 Ashfak Shaikh xpert_surat@flexcare.in 9824020227/9824020230

Bhubaneshwar Odhisha Teleconnect 47 Ashok Nagar, Janpath, Bhubaneshwar, 751009 06742532842 Tapas Kumar Dash telesystems_bhubaneswar@flexcare.in 9438620934

Gurgaon Haryana The Cell Point S131, First Floor, Shara Mall, Mg Road, Gurgaon 122001 0124-4080088 Sunil Kumar cellpoint_gurgaon@flexcare.in 9911090009

Siliguri West Bengal The Planet Sevoke Road,International Market,Siliguri 734001 9800893886 Goutam Biswas theplanet_siliguri@flexcare.in 9932465275

Raipur Chhattisgarh Ankur Computers 1St Floor,Raipur Complex, Behind Jairam Complex, M.G. Road, Raipur Cg 492001 492001 9406200004/07712229999 Rishi N.Dama ankur_raipur@flexcare.in 9301229991

Behrampur West Bengal Uniserve 87,Pilkhana Road,Shop No G5&G6,Ranibagan. 742101 9800198038 03482258269 Anish Bhattachrya uniserve_baharampur@flexcare.in 9933783796

Ranchi Jharkhand Shreya Services Shop No 104 Giridhar Plaza Harmu Road Ranchi. 834001 9835840030 Nirupam Singh shreya_ranchi@flexcare.in 9234608706

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM Kerala Access Technology Tc-25/729,Opp Govt Thycaud Hospital, Near Raj Medicals, 695014 8129675406 Prasanth Uj access_trivandrum@flexcare.in 8129675406

Vijaywada Andhra Pradesh Vijaya Communications D-No  29-2-29 , Sri Sai Thavanesh Towers , Rama Mandiram Street , Governerpet , Vijayawada-520002 520002 9963989999 T.Srinivasarao vijaya_vijayawada@flexcare.in 9866869999

Ludhiana Punjab Ashish Electronics 565/5, 1st Floor, Fountain Chowk , Cementry Road, Ludhiana 141008 9814578175 Dharam Pal 9814578175


